
469
نور-حᘭدر-يوᙏس-عسكر-جنان-

عᢝᣢ -مطر
 الجامعات\جامعة الᣆᘘة\᛿لᘭة\

\الـعلوم\قسم علم البᚏئة\دᗷلوم عال
القبول 
العام

---52
54.55807
6191249

5

مرشح 
حسب 
الخطة

noمقبول

470
ᡧ -قاسم-عᘘد الرضا-محسن- ᢕᣌاسمᘌ

ᡧ -محمد ᢕᣌحس-ᣢᘭل
 الجامعات\جامعة الᣆᘘة\᛿لᘭة\

\الـعلوم\قسم علم البᚏئة\دᗷلوم عال
القبول 
العام

---52
50.99949
1041452

5

مرشح 
حسب 
الخطة

قᘘل 
لاشغال 
المقاعد

مقبول

471
ᢝ -سهام-

ᡧᣎᗫᖔر-ثᒯظا- ᢕᣂابرار-ام
 ᢝ

ᡧᣎᗫᖔحمود-ث
 الجامعات\جامعة الᣆᘘة\᛿لᘭة\

 ᢕᣂئة\ماجستᚏالـعلوم\قسم علم الب\
القبول 
العام

---52
71.10641
8837292

7

مرشح 
حسب 
الخطة

noمقبول

472
ᢝ -خلف-مستقᘘل- ᢔᣐرتاج-اسعد-نا

 ᢔᣂاظم-ج᛿
 الجامعات\جامعة الᣆᘘة\᛿لᘭة\

 ᢕᣂئة\ماجستᚏالـعلوم\قسم علم الب\
القبول 
العام

---52
68.23951
4550362

3

مرشح 
حسب 
الخطة

noمقبول

473
رسل-حᘭدر-طالب-᛿اظم-ساᒯرة-

ᡧ -علوان ᢕᣌحس
 الجامعات\جامعة الᣆᘘة\᛿لᘭة\

 ᢕᣂئة\ماجستᚏالـعلوم\قسم علم الب\
النفقة 
الخاصة

---52
68.09608
3436188

مرشح 
حسب 
الخطة

noمقبول

474
ᡧ -علوان- ᢕᣌشام-حسᒯ-فاطمة

ازدᒯار-عᘘد-ضᘭدان
 الجامعات\جامعة الᣆᘘة\᛿لᘭة\

 ᢕᣂئة\ماجستᚏالـعلوم\قسم علم الب\
القبول 
العام

---52
67.48732

5

مرشح 
حسب 
الخطة

noمقبول

475
ᘭᒯفاء-عفᗫᖁت-جحᘭل-لواز-

ᢝ -عزام
ᡧᣚا᛿-قسمة

 الجامعات\جامعة الᣆᘘة\᛿لᘭة\
 ᢕᣂئة\ماجستᚏالـعلوم\قسم علم الب\

القبول 
العام

---52
66.83579
6389426

6

مرشح 
حسب 
الخطة

noمقبول

476
رواء-رحᘭم-ᘌاᢝᣠ -غازي-فضᘭلة-

حاشوش-زوᗫر
 الجامعات\جامعة الᣆᘘة\᛿لᘭة\

 ᢕᣂئة\ماجستᚏالـعلوم\قسم علم الب\
القبول 
العام

---52
65.75708
5681204

7

مرشح 
حسب 
الخطة

noمقبول

477
- ᢝᣢنجاة-ع- ᢔᣂد-جᘘسلام-محمد-ع

محمد
 الجامعات\جامعة الᣆᘘة\᛿لᘭة\

 ᢕᣂئة\ماجستᚏالـعلوم\قسم علم الب\
النفقة 
الخاصة

---52
54.10336
8293394

4

مرشح 
حسب 
الخطة

قᘘل 
لاشغال 
المقاعد

مقبول


